GROWING TOGETHER

ROCK GRIP E4 - TexHn4yeckune crieundukaumm

Description

ROCK GRIP (E-4) - 3T0 AnaroHasbHble WWHbI, CNeLuanbHO
CO3/aHHble 415 TPY30BUKOB, KOTOPbIE UCMONb3YHOTCS /151
FOPHbIX paboT 1 pa3paboTok kapbepoB. ECnn ycrioBus BaLueii
paboThbl TPEGYIOT OT LWMHbBI BbICOKOM CTEMEHM TEPMOCTOMKOCTM
1 3aWwmTbl OT nope3os, ROCK GRIP cTaHeT BalMM HaAeXHbIM
napTHEPOM.

UM

International Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

MpounsBoacTBo: CamMoCBas C XXECTKOM paMoi

Version STANDARD
Type TL

Tyre Size 24.00 - 49



Dimensions International Standard

Ply Rating

Overall Width (mm)

Overall Diameter (mm)
Static Loaded Radius (mm)
Rolling Circumference (mm)
Rim Rec

TRA Code

Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar
50

10
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42

655

2531

1184

7498

17.00/3.5

E4

5.75 7.50
20600

34500

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without

prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for

undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are

the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The

user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part,
on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..



